
LMS Portal Link-  https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST
B. Tech. (Food 

Technology)
I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh Surya.Singh@ddn.upes.ac.in;

SOHST
B. Tech. (Food 

Technology)
I SSEN0101

Environ. Sustainability & 

Climate Change
Suvendu Manna smanna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy I BP112RBP Remedial Biology Lab Himani Nautiyal himani.nautiyal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy I BP110P
Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry Lab
Utsab Debnath utsab.debnath@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 

B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Diet

etic)

I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh Surya.Singh@ddn.upes.ac.in;

SOHST
B. Tech. (Food 

Technology)
III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 

and Dietetics)
III HSCC2115 Principles of Nutrition Lab Snigdha Paul snigdha.paul@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 

and Dietetics)
III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Ravindra Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 

and Dietetics)
III SOL20B001 Constitution and Indian Polity Divya Dwivedi divya.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 

and Dietetics)
III EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III HSBT2101
Biochemistry & Metabolic 

Engineering Lab
Nidhi Chahuhan nidhi.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III HSMB2118 Cell Biology Lab Snigdha Mishra snigdha.misra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III HSBT2104 Microbial Technology Lab Saif Ali SAIF.113641@stu.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP305P
Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry II Lab
Ravi Rawat ravi.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I Lab Gunjan gbonde@ddn.upes.ac.in

Examination Window : 09 December- 20 December ,2024

UPES
Office of Controller of Examination

Office of COE /Notice /SOHST /Supple- Odd Sem /Non-Theory /Dec /2024-25 /9                                                     04 December, 2024                                                                                                                                                    

NOTICE- SoHST

Supplementary Examination (Odd Sem.) December 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOHST, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and non theory courses are 

hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  
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SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP307P
Pharmaceutical Microbiology 

Lab
Richa Bhuguna richa.bahuguna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP308P
Pharmaceutical Engineering 

Lab
Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy III BP307P
Pharmaceutical Microbiology 

Lab 
Richa Bhuguna richa.bahuguna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 

(Microbiology)
III HSMB2112 Aseptic Techniques Lab Piyush kumar piyush.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan Arya nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in;

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 

Technology(5th)
Ravindera Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy V BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I Lab Prashant Shukla prashant.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy V BP507P Pharmacology II Lab Shubham shubham.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy V BP508P
Pharmacognosy & 

Phytochemistry II Lab
Sandhya sandhya.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 

(Microbiology)
V HSMB3114 Diagnostic Microbiology Lab Nidhi Chahuhan nidhi.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 

(Microbiology)
V HSMB3115

Fermentation Technology 

Lab
Nishu Goyal Bansal NISHU.GOYAL@DDN.UPES.AC.IN

SOHST

Integrated 

B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Diet

etic)

V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

2/2


